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Blancpain GT World Challenge Asia
OFFICIAL PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
L 88 GTPA 1 uimyice (e Aol POARELLO (kL) perestes BT 205554 12 12 166.50
2 888 GTIA 2 yibue s raman BRAIN (1S S v CSBERGEN (U5 210487 12 12 4633 4633 16057

55 GTIA 3 oo e o e v Mercedes-AMG GT3 2111175 10 11 5621 0988 159.36
4 918 GTIA 4 e oo o) | arco HOLZER (DEL) Porsche 911 GT3R 211709 10 12 6455 0534 158.72
527 G135 Ly eacone o) Andre HENGARTRER (42L) Ferrari 488 T3 2:12.357 12 13 6.803 0648 157.94
6 97 GT3s 2 Sgelll;?éggllﬂg &?Fiz?%;ﬁf I)\IIEDERHAUSER (CHE) Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:12.560 9 12 7.006 0.203 157.70
7 666 GTPA 5 ma s b e ore oK) Lamborghini Huracan GT3EVO. 5 15773 12 12 7219 0213 157.45
8 910 GTPA 6 by (oN)/ Chis VAN DER DRIT (NZL) Porsche 911 GT3 R 213070 10 11 7516 0297 157.09
O B GTIPA 7 hres e N Yuta KAVINURA GP) Porsche 911 GT3 R 213257 9 13 7703 0187 156.87
10 912 o5 3 pemoaa Porsche 911 GT3R 213516 10 12 7962 0259 156.57
1117 GTA & el o e oz Ge Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:13.968 5 13 8414 0452 156.04
12 128 GT3AM 1 oo Tt | it ASA GP1) Lamborghini Huracan GT3EVO. 514457 & 11 8603 0189 155.82
13 999 T35 4 fen ohen o) ot 2oUNS) A AudiRB LIS GT3 2019 214199 9 12 8645 0042 155.77
14 75 GTA O gy ol out ko oK) | Rio HARYANTO (ON) Ferrari 488 GT3 2114221 5 11 8667 0022 15575
15 911 GT3s 5 ¢::1sa(r)t“§t§TE?Eﬂ$Sng§Em (THA) / Philip HAMPRECHT (DEU) Porsche 911 GT3R 2114482 5 10 8.928 0.261 155.44
16 12 GTIS 6 pevon oo o) e o g (CHY) Audi RB LMS GT3 2019 214664 12 12 9110 0182 15523
1799 G T g NELSEN N Mercedes-AMG GT3 2114757 5 11 9203 0093 155.13
18 61 GTIPA 10 o armonorie) (oim | keta SAWA (PN) Mclaren 7205 GT3 2:14.992 12 13 9438 0235 154.86
19 59 GTIPA 11 e oo e kg e oy Audi RB LIS GT3 2019 215351 6 12 9797 0350 154.45
20 13 GTIPA 12 e o o ey (CHN) Audi RB LIS GT3 2019 2:16.039 5 11 10485 0688 153.67
21 60 GTIAM 2 ol (P / Shigekazs WAKISAKA GPI) Porsche 911 GT3R 2:17.841 11 11 12287 1.802 151.66
22 51 GTIAM 3 e mscoinoon (A% Villiam Ben PORTER (ALS) Lamborghini Huracan GT3EVO. 518991 6 10 12667 0380 151.24
23 11 GTAM 1 g e R ) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:25649 9 11 20005 7.428 14353
24 111 GTIAM 2 s tone (on)  Ringo CHONG (567) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:25965 10 11 20411 0316 143.22
25 TT GTAAM 3 e e R N () Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:27.499 8 11 21945 1534 141.73
26 B1 GTIAM % S sekucnon aony ) Takayuld KINOSHITA QP BIW 4 GT4 2:27.850 3 8 22206 0351 141.39
27 B8O GTAM 5 mme o  ak WLLAMSON (AUS) AudiRELMS GT4 2:32.068 9 10 26514 4218 137.47
28 199 Graav 6 jeom RaceWin (TPE) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:32.832 10 10 27278 0764 136.78

Keo CHANG (JPN) / Alan YEO (AUS)

Suzuka
Circuit Length = 5.807 km
Start: 08:00 Flag 08:29 End: 08:35

Weather / Track : Overcast / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Director : Ravin Clerk of the Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 08:35 Saturday, 22 June 2019
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